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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3335 Willa Rogers             10 New Richmond              21:17.9  6:52 
      2    2 3333 Barb Kling               10 New Richmond              21:45.6  7:01 
      3    3 3325 Maggie Bau               10 New Richmond              22:44.7  7:20 
      4    4 3332 Amanda Johnson           12 New Richmond              22:51.4  7:22 
      5    5 3326 Erika Emerson            11 New Richmond              23:08.5  7:27 
      6      3491 Sophie Epps              12 Cannon Falls High School  23:16.9  7:30 
      7    6 3476 Amanda Auleciems          9 Prescott                  23:21.9  7:32 
      8    7 3581 Katherine Dieckman       11 Spring Valley             23:24.3  7:32 
      9    8 3245 Bekah Luckwaldt           9 Baldwin-Woodville         23:45.1  7:39 
     10    9 3330 Colette Harrold          11 New Richmond              23:54.3  7:42 
     11   10 3485 Ella Linder              11 Prescott                  24:07.0  7:46 
     12   11 3489 Kira Penk                10 Prescott                  24:07.2  7:46 
     13   12 3483 Megan Gilles             11 Prescott                  24:12.1  7:48 
     14   13 3247 Morgan Margelofsky        9 Baldwin-Woodville         24:19.6  7:50 
     15   14 3478 Samantha Braunlich       11 Prescott                  24:40.7  7:57 
     16   15 3327 Kaisa Engstrom            9 New Richmond              24:48.1  7:59 
     17   16 3543 Abigail Esterby          10 River Falls               24:53.5  8:01 
     18      3305 Kendra Kern              11 Elmwood/plum City         24:55.5  8:02 
     19   17 3487 Isabella Lonetti         11 Prescott                  25:20.1  8:10 
     20   18 3244 Elizabeth Berndt         11 Baldwin-Woodville         25:30.3  8:13 
     21      3331 Bailey Hubmer            12 New Richmond              25:37.0  8:15 
     22      3488 Kristina Allen           11 Cannon Falls High School  25:50.7  8:20 
     23   19 3490 Shelby Sizemore           9 Prescott                  25:52.3  8:20 
     24   20 3580 Claire Anderson           9 Spring Valley             25:56.9  8:22 
     25   21 3547 Olivia Usgaard           10 River Falls               26:11.8  8:26 
     26   22 3249 Julia Ramlow             11 Baldwin-Woodville         26:14.8  8:27 
     27      3338 Jennah Wilson            12 New Richmond              26:17.0  8:28 
     28      3307 Sophia Tiffany           12 Elmwood/plum City         26:31.0  8:33 
     29      3481 Grace Dickey              9 Prescott                  26:50.8  8:39 
     30      3480 Elsie Dempsey-Rice        9 Prescott                  26:54.8  8:40 
     31   23 3246 Laura Luckwaldt          11 Baldwin-Woodville         27:12.2  8:46 
     32      3308 Shanda Trainor           11 Elmwood/plum City         27:13.7  8:46 
     33   24 3248 Makenna Miller           10 Baldwin-Woodville         27:17.1  8:47 
     34   25 3546 Eliza Tool               10 River Falls               27:19.5  8:48 
     35      3486 Emily Linder             10 Prescott                  27:34.4  8:53 
     36      3482 Grace Gale                9 Prescott                  27:58.9  9:01 
     37   26 3585 Kari Hybben              11 Spring Valley             28:11.6  9:05 
     38   27 3548 Daphine Wiatr            10 River Falls               28:50.2  9:17 
     39   28 3584 Andrea Hinzman            9 Spring Valley             29:01.7  9:21 
     40      3477 Mallory Boles             9 Prescott                  29:03.9  9:22 
     41      3605 Zoe Larson                6 Spring Valley Middle Scho 29:25.8  9:29 
     42   29 3582 Alison Grahm              9 Spring Valley             29:40.8  9:34 
     43   30 3583 Kaitlin Grahm             9 Spring Valley             30:00.4  9:40 
     44      3602 Adrian Gregg              6 Spring Valley Middle Scho 30:05.7  9:42 
     45      3613 Taylor Traynor            6 Spring Valley Middle Scho 30:05.9  9:42 
     46      3612 Raeann Traynor            6 Spring Valley Middle Scho 30:05.9  9:42 
     47   31 3586 Madison Maier            12 Spring Valley             31:17.4 10:05 
     48      3336 Elza Syrdyeva            12 New Richmond              34:28.4 11:06 
     49      3328 Jhette Gabriel           11 New Richmond              34:28.4 11:06 
     50      3337 Evelyn White             10 New Richmond              36:16.6 11:41 
     51   32 3545 Grace Heil               11 River Falls               36:29.9 11:45 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    15  New Richmond                          (22:21.7  111:48.1 1:50.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Willa Rogers              10 21:17.9
  2      2  Barb Kling                10 21:45.6
  3      3  Maggie Bau                10 22:44.7
  4      4  Amanda Johnson            12 22:51.4
  5      5  Erika Emerson             11 23:08.5
  6   (  9) Colette Harrold           11 23:54.3
  7   ( 15) Kaisa Engstrom             9 24:48.1
  
  2.    53  Prescott                              (24:05.8  120:28.9 1:18.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Amanda Auleciems           9 23:21.9
  2     10  Ella Linder               11 24:07.0
  3     11  Kira Penk                 10 24:07.2
  4     12  Megan Gilles              11 24:12.1
  5     14  Samantha Braunlich        11 24:40.7
  6   ( 17) Isabella Lonetti          11 25:20.1
  7   ( 19) Shelby Sizemore            9 25:52.3
  
  3.    84  Baldwin-Woodville                     (25:24.4  127:02.0 3:27.1)
====================================================
  1      8  Bekah Luckwaldt            9 23:45.1
  2     13  Morgan Margelofsky         9 24:19.6
  3     18  Elizabeth Berndt          11 25:30.3
  4     22  Julia Ramlow              11 26:14.8
  5     23  Laura Luckwaldt           11 27:12.2
  6   ( 24) Makenna Miller            10 27:17.1
  
  4.   110  Spring Valley                         (27:15.1  136:15.3 6:16.5)
====================================================
  1      7  Katherine Dieckman        11 23:24.3
  2     20  Claire Anderson            9 25:56.9
  3     26  Kari Hybben               11 28:11.6
  4     28  Andrea Hinzman             9 29:01.7
  5     29  Alison Grahm               9 29:40.8
  6   ( 30) Kaitlin Grahm              9 30:00.4
  7   ( 31) Madison Maier             12 31:17.4
  
  5.   121  River Falls                           (28:45.0  143:44.911:36.4)
====================================================
  1     16  Abigail Esterby           10 24:53.5
  2     21  Olivia Usgaard            10 26:11.8
  3     25  Eliza Tool                10 27:19.5
  4     27  Daphine Wiatr             10 28:50.2
  5     32  Grace Heil                11 36:29.9

Incomplete Teams:

Cannon Falls High School             
           Sophie Epps 12, Kristina Allen 11

Elmwood/plum City                    
           Kendra Kern 11, Sophia Tiffany 12, Shanda Trainor 11

Spring Valley Middle School          
           Zoe Larson  6, Adrian Gregg  6, Taylor Traynor  6, Raeann Traynor  6
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                         **** Girls' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3448 Rachel Ulrich             8 Osceola Middle School           9:36.0  6:11 
      2    2 3370 Ceana Dietz               8 New Richmond Middle School      9:37.0  6:12 
      3    3 3623 Kaitlyn Carlson           8 St. Croix Central Panthers     10:12.9  6:35 
      4    4 3373 Anna Fitzgerald           8 New Richmond Middle School     10:24.4  6:42 
      5    5 3628 Trinity Gafford           7 St. Croix Central Panthers     10:33.8  6:48 
      6    6 3603 Lydia Hannack             8 Spring Valley Middle School    10:49.8  6:59 
      7    7 3288 Kendell Hagness           7 Durand                         10:53.7  7:01 
      8    8 3286 Chloe Auth                6 Durand                         11:01.4  7:06 
      9    9 3601 Mya Beseke                7 Spring Valley Middle School    11:08.9  7:11 
     10   10 3643 Ellie Smith               7 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:13.5  7:14 
     11   11 3437 Merri Johnson             7 Osceola Middle School          11:13.8  7:14 
     12   12 3372 Emma Eastep               7 New Richmond Middle School     11:21.6  7:19 
     13   13 3692 Ella Schutz               7 Viking Middle School           11:21.7  7:19 
     14   14 3632 Abigail Lamers            6 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:25.3  7:22 
     15      3268 Teagan Strecker           8 Cannon Falls High School       11:30.4  7:25 
     16   15 3633 Sophia Madlung            7 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:34.3  7:27 
     17      3559 Adeline Goeltl            8 Somerset Middle School         11:35.2  7:28 
     18   16 3681 Rachel Fussy              8 Viking Middle School           11:35.2  7:28 
     19   17 3435 Sophia Gillingham         6 Osceola Middle School          11:37.1  7:29 
     20   18 3523 Faith Parmeter            6 Prescott Middle School         11:43.3  7:33 
     21   19 3641 Emery Sanders             6 St. Croix Central Panthers     11:44.2  7:34 
     22   20 3688 Adeline Langer            6 Viking Middle School           11:45.0  7:34 
     23      3306 Britta Link               6 Elmwood/plum City              11:52.3  7:39 
     24   21 3520 Nicole Lynes              6 Prescott Middle School         11:52.9  7:39 
     25   22 3432 Adelyn Ellefson           7 Osceola Middle School          11:56.4  7:42 
     26   23 3444 Margaret Nalen            8 Osceola Middle School          11:57.2  7:42 
     27   24 3365 Mallory Brown             8 New Richmond Middle School     12:03.5  7:46 
     28   25 3290 Allie McMahon             6 Durand                         12:04.0  7:47 
     29   26 3385 Elizabeth Perry           7 New Richmond Middle School     12:14.0  7:53 
     30   27 3441 Evelyn Lutz               8 Osceola Middle School          12:14.9  7:54 
     31   28 3291 Grace Polzer              8 Durand                         12:15.6  7:54 
     32   29 3375 Grace Gustafson           7 New Richmond Middle School     12:15.9  7:54 
     33   30 3436 Cecilia Gustafson         8 Osceola Middle School          12:17.2  7:55 
     34   31 3388 Madison Russell           8 New Richmond Middle School     12:19.4  7:56 
     35   32 3287 Brittany Diepenbrock      8 Durand                         12:24.1  7:59 
     36   33 3640 Sidnie Roshell            7 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:25.6  8:00 
     37      3439 Kya Krenz                 6 Osceola Middle School          12:26.5  8:01 
     38   34 3614 Grace Webb                8 Spring Valley Middle School    12:28.7  8:02 
     39      3446 Olivia Spiegal            7 Osceola Middle School          12:31.5  8:04 
     40   35 3687 Lavinia Kool              6 Viking Middle School           12:32.4  8:05 
     41   36 3602 Adrian Gregg              6 Spring Valley Middle School    12:32.7  8:05 
     42      3445 Ella Quist                8 Osceola Middle School          12:33.0  8:05 
     43      3639 Claire Rohde              7 St. Croix Central Panthers     12:34.0  8:06 
     44      3381 Emery Melby               7 New Richmond Middle School     12:35.9  8:07 
     45      3558 Marissa German            8 Somerset Middle School         12:38.1  8:09 
     46      3386 Vivian Roberts            8 New Richmond Middle School     12:38.5  8:09 
     47   37 3292 Sawyer Sabelko            6 Durand                         12:42.6  8:11 
     48   38 3691 Hailey Schodeberg         6 Viking Middle School           12:52.2  8:18 
     49      3430 Morgan Demoe              7 Osceola Middle School          13:03.2  8:25 
     50      3389 Mariah Russell            8 New Richmond Middle School     13:06.7  8:27 
     51      3625 Emmie Collins             6 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:07.4  8:27 
     52      3562 Samantha Milles           6 Somerset Middle School         13:07.4  8:27 
     53   39 3526 Ali Warp                  7 Prescott Middle School         13:08.4  8:28 
     54      3427 Nicole Annunziata         6 Osceola Middle School          13:08.8  8:28 
     55      3626 Ellsa Dado                6 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:13.3  8:31 
     56      3267 Kaydance Simota           7 Cannon Falls High School       13:15.1  8:32 
     57   40 3679 Natalie Bolstad           7 Viking Middle School           13:16.3  8:33 
     58      3359 Elizabeth Anton           8 New Richmond Middle School     13:17.8  8:34 
     59   41 3284 Mackenzie Almstad         6 Durand                         13:20.5  8:36 
     60      3443 Estella Meyer             6 Osceola Middle School          13:20.7  8:36 
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                         **** Girls' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      3638 Aubri Petersohn           7 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:22.4  8:37 
     62      3391 Kailey Stevens            8 New Richmond Middle School     13:26.1  8:39 
     63      3560 Ava Hoff                  6 Somerset Middle School         13:32.9  8:44 
     64      3440 Lauren Kromrey            6 Osceola Middle School          13:34.2  8:45 
     65   42 3518 Rhiannon Fabian           7 Prescott Middle School         13:34.8  8:45 
     66      3624 Hope Clough               8 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:38.4  8:47 
     67      3361 Gabrielle Aune            8 New Richmond Middle School     13:43.2  8:50 
     68      3484 Halle Gessler             6 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:43.4  8:51 
     69      3438 Stacia Kneath             6 Osceola Middle School          13:43.5  8:51 
     70      3363 Ava Biniek                8 New Richmond Middle School     13:43.6  8:51 
     71      3266 Anna Ritz                 6 Cannon Falls High School       13:44.1  8:51 
     72      3634 Eliza McKenna             6 St. Croix Central Panthers     13:48.6  8:54 
     73   43 3606 Violet Peterson           7 Spring Valley Middle School    13:57.4  9:00 
     74      3642 Lauren Schulte            6 St. Croix Central Panthers     14:08.6  9:07 
     75      3304 Veronica Awsumb           7 Elmwood/plum City              14:11.5  9:09 
     76      3637 Madison Olson             6 St. Croix Central Panthers     14:18.7  9:13 
     77   44 3611 Abby Thompson             7 Spring Valley Middle School    14:20.4  9:14 
     78   45 3696 Emma Yannish              7 Viking Middle School           14:20.9  9:15 
     79      3631 Sade Kasay                6 St. Croix Central Panthers     14:22.4  9:16 
     80      3377 Nora Harris               7 New Richmond Middle School     14:28.0  9:19 
     81   46 3517 Abi Barksdale             6 Prescott Middle School         14:36.4  9:25 
     82   47 3610 Lyndsey Stark             6 Spring Valley Middle School    14:40.7  9:27 
     83      3442 Brooke McDonald           6 Osceola Middle School          14:48.1  9:32 
     84      3433 Alivia Foss               6 Osceola Middle School          14:50.2  9:34 
     85      3629 Juniper Garcia            8 St. Croix Central Panthers     14:50.4  9:34 
     86      3376 Claire Harris             7 New Richmond Middle School     14:55.6  9:37 
     87      3683 Brooke Gordon             8 Viking Middle School           15:19.5  9:52 
     88      3680 Julia Fussy               7 Viking Middle School           15:34.1 10:02 
     89      3368 Anna Carrillo             7 New Richmond Middle School     15:35.0 10:02 
     90   48 3524 Megyn Pederson            6 Prescott Middle School         15:37.8 10:04 
     91      3369 Onalie Dennis             8 New Richmond Middle School     15:45.7 10:09 
     92      3604 Jordan Lamb               7 Spring Valley Middle School    15:47.0 10:10 
     93      3390 Erika Smith               7 New Richmond Middle School     15:49.3 10:12 
     94      3693 Courtney Stitt            8 Viking Middle School           15:56.8 10:16 
     95   49 3521 Isabelle Metz             6 Prescott Middle School         15:58.3 10:17 
     96      3303 Nora Auth                 6 Elmwood/plum City              15:59.7 10:18 
     97      3609 Lauryn Stark              8 Spring Valley Middle School    16:05.7 10:22 
     98      3684 Miranda Halverson         7 Viking Middle School           16:13.3 10:27 
     99      3605 Zoe Larson                6 Spring Valley Middle School    16:18.3 10:30 
    100      3627 Kendra Fox                6 St. Croix Central Panthers     16:20.3 10:32 
    101      3636 Ellie Meyers              6 St. Croix Central Panthers     16:22.1 10:33 
    102      3607 Danika Ramirez            6 Spring Valley Middle School    16:25.4 10:35 
    103      3364 Kamryn Brodie             7 New Richmond Middle School     16:46.1 10:48 
    104      3379 Abbie Johnson             7 New Richmond Middle School     16:48.6 10:50 
    105      3682 Ashley Gordon             7 Viking Middle School           16:49.0 10:50 
    106      3387 Kaylee Rowe               7 New Richmond Middle School     16:49.1 10:50 
    107      3689 Addison Northup           6 Viking Middle School           16:50.4 10:51 
    108      3519 Grace Haessley            6 Prescott Middle School         16:55.3 10:54 
    109      3686 Irys Hitzeman             6 Viking Middle School           17:05.4 11:01 
    110      3695 Klara Wood                8 Viking Middle School           17:35.2 11:20 
    111      3613 Taylor Traynor            6 Spring Valley Middle School    17:36.9 11:21 
    112      3612 Raeann Traynor            6 Spring Valley Middle School    17:37.9 11:22 
    113      3690 Annika Offner             8 Viking Middle School           18:05.1 11:39 
    114      3635 Miceala Mendez            6 St. Croix Central Panthers     18:21.1 11:49 
    115      3630 Gessler Halle             6 St. Croix Central Panthers     20:20.3 13:06 
    116      3694 Mia Voorhees              6 Viking Middle School           20:34.0 13:15 
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                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    47  St. Croix Central Panthers            (11:00.0  54:59.8 1:21.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Kaitlyn Carlson            8 10:12.9
  2      5  Trinity Gafford            7 10:33.8
  3     10  Ellie Smith                7 11:13.5
  4     14  Abigail Lamers             6 11:25.3
  5     15  Sophia Madlung             7 11:34.3
  6   ( 19) Emery Sanders              6 11:44.2
  7   ( 33) Sidnie Roshell             7 12:25.6
  
  2.    68  New Richmond Middle School            (11:08.1  55:40.5 2:37.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Ceana Dietz                8  9:37.0
  2      4  Anna Fitzgerald            8 10:24.4
  3     12  Emma Eastep                7 11:21.6
  4     24  Mallory Brown              8 12:03.5
  5     26  Elizabeth Perry            7 12:14.0
  6   ( 29) Grace Gustafson            7 12:15.9
  7   ( 31) Madison Russell            8 12:19.4
  
  3.    74  Osceola Middle School                 (11:16.1  56:20.5 2:21.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Rachel Ulrich              8  9:36.0
  2     11  Merri Johnson              7 11:13.8
  3     17  Sophia Gillingham          6 11:37.1
  4     22  Adelyn Ellefson            7 11:56.4
  5     23  Margaret Nalen             8 11:57.2
  6   ( 27) Evelyn Lutz                8 12:14.9
  7   ( 30) Cecilia Gustafson          8 12:17.2
  
  4.   100  Durand                                (11:43.8  58:38.8 1:30.4)
====================================================
  1      7  Kendell Hagness            7 10:53.7
  2      8  Chloe Auth                 6 11:01.4
  3     25  Allie McMahon              6 12:04.0
  4     28  Grace Polzer               8 12:15.6
  5     32  Brittany Diepenbrock       8 12:24.1
  6   ( 37) Sawyer Sabelko             6 12:42.6
  7   ( 41) Mackenzie Almstad          6 13:20.5
  
  5.   122  Viking Middle School                  (12:01.3  60:06.5 1:30.5)
====================================================
  1     13  Ella Schutz                7 11:21.7
  2     16  Rachel Fussy               8 11:35.2
  3     20  Adeline Langer             6 11:45.0
  4     35  Lavinia Kool               6 12:32.4
  5     38  Hailey Schodeberg          6 12:52.2
  6   ( 40) Natalie Bolstad            7 13:16.3
  7   ( 45) Emma Yannish               7 14:20.9
  
  6.   128  Spring Valley Middle School           (12:11.5  60:57.5 3:07.6)
====================================================
  1      6  Lydia Hannack              8 10:49.8
  2      9  Mya Beseke                 7 11:08.9
  3     34  Grace Webb                 8 12:28.7
  4     36  Adrian Gregg               6 12:32.7
  5     43  Violet Peterson            7 13:57.4
  6   ( 44) Abby Thompson              7 14:20.4
  7   ( 47) Lyndsey Stark              6 14:40.7



  
                                     Prescott Invitational
                                     Prescott High School
                                      Prescott, Wisconsin
                                      September 11, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   166  Prescott Middle School                (12:59.2  64:55.8 2:53.1)
====================================================
  1     18  Faith Parmeter             6 11:43.3
  2     21  Nicole Lynes               6 11:52.9
  3     39  Ali Warp                   7 13:08.4
  4     42  Rhiannon Fabian            7 13:34.8
  5     46  Abi Barksdale              6 14:36.4
  6   ( 48) Megyn Pederson             6 15:37.8
  7   ( 49) Isabelle Metz              6 15:58.3

Incomplete Teams:

Cannon Falls High School             
           Teagan Strecker  8, Kaydance Simota  7, Anna Ritz  6

Somerset Middle School               
           Adeline Goeltl  8, Marissa German  8, Samantha Milles  6, Ava Hoff  6

Elmwood/plum City                    
           Britta Link  6, Veronica Awsumb  7, Nora Auth  6


